

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2242/2026
CNR: RJHC020103232026 | URN: CW / 4835U / 2026

M/s Shiv and Company

-----Petitioner

Versus

State of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. David Mehla
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Shubham Gupta for Mr. Rahul Lodha, AGC

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

29/07/2026

Let this matter be listed on tomorrow i.e. on 30.07.2026, as
prayed.

(ANAND SHARMA),J